REDUCING CONNECTORS

Overview

In galvanized steel or stainless steel.

Nuova Contec

Products for Sewer Jetting




Items

Part Number

402001-E

402002-E

402003-E

402005-E

402006-E

402009-E

402010-E

402003l

Nuova Contec

Products for Sewer Jetting

Description

REDUCING CONNECTOR:

REDUCING CONNECTOR:

LINE

REDUCING CONNECTOR:

LINE

REDUCING CONNECTOR:

LINE

REDUCING CONNECTOR:

LINE

REDUCING CONNECTOR:

LINE

REDUCING CONNECTOR:

LINE

REDUCING CONNECTOR:

FEMALE DN80 - MALE DN60 - ECO LINE

FEMALE DN100 - MALE DN60 - ECO

FEMALE DN100 - MALE DN60 - ECO

FEMALE DN120 - MALE DN100 - ECO

FEMALE DN150 - MALE DN100 - ECO

FEMALE DN200 - MALE DN100 - ECO

FEMALE DN200 - MALE DN150 - ECO

FEMALE DN100 - MALE DN8O, SS




