REDUCING CONNECTORS





Overview

In galvanized steel or stainless steel.

Items

Part Number	Description
402001-E	REDUCING CONNECTOR: FEMALE DN80 - MALE DN60 - ECO LINE
402002-E	REDUCING CONNECTOR: FEMALE DN100 – MALE DN60 – ECO LINE
402003-E	REDUCING CONNECTOR: FEMALE DN100 – MALE DN60 – ECO LINE
402005-E	REDUCING CONNECTOR: FEMALE DN120 – MALE DN100 – ECO LINE
402006-E	REDUCING CONNECTOR: FEMALE DN150 – MALE DN100 – ECO LINE
402009-E	REDUCING CONNECTOR: FEMALE DN200 – MALE DN100 – ECO LINE
402010-E	REDUCING CONNECTOR: FEMALE DN200 – MALE DN150 – ECO LINE
4020031	REDUCING CONNECTOR: FEMALE DN100 - MALE DN80, SS